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Cod: 11624001445

Counter-top slush maker with LED technology and electronic control 1 x 2.8 |
tank

Description

The unique, modern style combined with its extremely small dimensions make it possible to fit
into any environment. Excellent for the preparation of cold creams, sorbets and slushies, it is
designed with a 2.8 litre container that allows small quantities of product to be handled, avoiding
unnecessary waste.

This model features a front light with LED technology.
Strong points:

- Copolyester tank (BPA - Free), with a capacity of 2.8 litres
- Painted steel body

- Hermetic compressor

- Air-cooled condenser

- Motor protection

- Air filter



- Noise level below 70 dB (A)

- R290: equipped with ATEX electrical components

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita

Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica

Rumorosita

Standard equipment

In dotazione

180x440x490 mm

Electric
2.8 Lt
R290
22 kg
20 kg
0.46 kW
70 db

Recover energy (anticondensa per
risparmio energetico),
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